



PU37368

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	MT4233	Pin Fastener	4		
2	24H1111	Washer	4	17/32" X 1-1/16" X 0.090"	
2	A-D2865R	Washer	4		
3	MT4235	Bolt	2		
4	14H1040	Nut	4	1/2"	
5	MT4232	Eyebolt	2		
6	MT4205	Spring	2		
7	MT4202	Link Chain	4		
8	MT4408	U-Bolt	4		
9	TCU19892	Pin Fastener	2		
10	19M8306	Screw	2	M12 X 50	
11	14M7401	Lock Nut	2	M12	
12	24M7096	Washer	8	10.500 X 18 X 1.600 mm	
13	14M7274	Nut	8	M10	
14	BP12214	Lock Nut	2		
15	12M7066	Lock Washer	8	10 mm	
16	11M7059	Cotter Pin	4	3.200 X 20 mm	
17	TY22466	Clamp	6		
17	A-C12P	Clamp	6		